STOP LIST FOR BUS #1041

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)
CHURCH ST ES

DRIVER NAME: TUNISIA JOLLY

06/10/2021

RuniD: 011.848

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

Deadhead - SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:44 AM 108.000
6497 MOUNT ZION BLVD & SANDLEWOOD DR @ APTS 07:51 AM 011.D3U
6657 MOUNT ZION BLVD & BAYWOOD CIR @ APTS 07:52 AM 011.D1P

ANN MARIE LN & PRESTON DR 07:58 AM 011.D3
BABBLING BROOK DR & BROOK HOLLOW DR 08:00 AM 011.D2U

BEDFORD RD & CANTERBURY TRL 08:03 AM 011.D1
CANTERBURY TRL & HIDDENLAKE DR 08:04 AM 011.D1J
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR 08:09 AM 011.D0X
DIAMOND DR & DRESDEN DR 08:11 AM 011.D2H
MENLO PARK DR & BOBOLINK CT 08:18 AM 011.D1S
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000
GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM @CP.07



STOP LIST FOR BUS #1041

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)

DRIVER NAME: TUNISIA JOLLY

06/10/2021

RuniD: 011.948

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 701 MOUNT ZION RD 01:49 PM 108.A20
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
6497 MOUNT ZION BLVD & SANDLEWOOD DR @ APTS 02:10 PM 011.D3U
6657 MOUNT ZION BLVD & BAYWOOD CIR @ APTS 02:10 PM 011.D1P
ANN MARIE LN & PRESTON DR 02:16 PM 011.D3
BABBLING BROOK DR & BROOK HOLLOW DR 02:21 PM 011.D2U
BEDFORD RD & CANTERBURY TRL 02:24 PM 011.D1
CANTERBURY TRL & HIDDENLAKE DR 02:25 PM 011.D1J
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR 02:31 PM 011.D0X
DIAMOND DR & DRESDEN DR 02:33 PM 011.D2H
MENLO PARK DR & BOBOLINK CT 02:40 PM 011.D1S
GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 02:58 PM @CP.07



STOP LIST FOR BUS #1043

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)
CHURCH ST ES

06/10/2021

DRIVER NAME: CINDY COPELAND

RunID: 011.849

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:41 AM 108.000
REX RIDGE CIR & REX RIDGE LOOP 07:52 AM 011.D0S
NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 08:00 AM 011.D1H
PEACHTREE LANDING DR & COTTON INDIAN CIR 08:06 AM 011.D2E
HIGHWAY 42 & PARTIN PL 08:14 AM 011.D3J

DEANN DR & BRENSTON CT 08:17 AM 011.D2
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000
GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1043

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: CINDY COPELAND
RuniD: 011.949
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 1885 HARPER DR 01:54 PM 108.A50
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
REX RIDGE CIR & REX RIDGE LOOP 02:11 PM 011.D0S
NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 02:17 PM 011.D1H
PEACHTREE LANDING DR & COTTON INDIAN CIR 02:23 PM 011.D2E
HIGHWAY 42 & PARTIN PL 02:30 PM 011.D3J
DEANN DR & BRENSTON CT 02:31 PM 011.D2

GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 02:49 PM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1044

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: TAMMY GRAY
CHURCH ST ES
RunID: 011.844

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:56 AM 108.000
1441 MORROW RD 07:58 AM 011.DOV
BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 08:04 AM 011.D1V
461 OLD DIXIE WAY @ REGAL PARK APTS ACCESS CIR 08:11 AM 011.D0
5738 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 08:13 AM 011.D3H
5530 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 08:13 AM 011.D3lI
CYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 08:17 AM 011.DON
CONE RD & NEEDLE DR 08:23 AM 011.D0
CONE RD & NEEDLE DR (MIDDLE) 08:23 AM 011.D3D
CONE PL & CONE RD 08:25 AM 011.D2B
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000

GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM @CP.07



STOP LIST FOR BUS #1044

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)

DRIVER NAME: TAMMY GRAY

06/10/2021

RuniD: 011.944

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 01:45 PM 108.A19
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
CONE PL & CONE RD 02:04 PM 011.D2B
CONE RD & NEEDLE DR (MIDDLE) 02:05 PM 011.D3D

CONE RD & NEEDLE DR 02:06 PM 011.D0
1441 MORROW RD 02:10 PM 011.DOV
BRIAN LN & LYNNWOOD DR 02:16 PM 011.D1V

461 OLD DIXIE WAY @ REGAL PARK APTS ACCESS CIR 02:21 PM 011.D0
5738 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 02:23 PM 011.D3H
5530 OLD DIXIE RD @ APTS 02:23 PM 011.D3lI
CYNTHIA LN & PINERIDGE CT 02:26 PM 011.DON
GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 02:34 PM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1045

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: MARLENE FORBES
CHURCH ST ES
RunID: 011.850

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: HAYNIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:18 AM 108.000
HIGHWAY 138 SE & DAVIDSON PKWY N 07:33 AM 011.D0OU
3470 MOUNT ZION RD @ APTS 07:34 AM 011.D1K
6545 HIGHWAY 42 @ MHP 07:41 AM 011.D2S
BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 07:45 AM 011.DOY
RECTOR DR & SUNSET HILL BLVD 07:50 AM 011.D1A
HIGHWAY 42 & AUGUSTINE PL 07:52 AM 011.D1
HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 07:54 AM 011.D1U
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 07:56 AM 011.D3R
CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 07:57 AM 011.D0
AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 08:04 AM 011.D1
AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 08:05 AM 011.D2T
6101 STAGECOACH RD 08:11 AM 011.D3X
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000

GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1045

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: MARLENE FORBES
RunID: 011.950
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - BEDFORD RD & CANTERBURY TRL 01:46 PM 108.A33
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
HIGHWAY 138 SE & DAVIDSON PKWY N 02:17 PM 011.D0OU
3470 MOUNT ZION RD @ APTS 02:18 PM 011.D1K
6545 HIGHWAY 42 @ MHP 02:25 PM 011.D2S
BISCAYNE BLVD & BRISTOL OVERLOOK 02:29 PM 011.DOY
RECTOR DR & SUNSET HILL BLVD 02:33 PM 011.D1A
HIGHWAY 42 & AUGUSTINE PL 02:35 PM 011.D1
HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 02:38 PM 011.D1U
ELLENWOOD DR & ROCK RIDGE DR 02:39 PM 011.D3R
CROOKED CREEK DR & ELLENWOOD DR 02:41 PM 011.D0
AMBERLY RD & FAY DR 02:47 PM 011.D1
AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 02:49 PM 011.D2T
6101 STAGECOACH RD 02:54 PM 011.D3X

GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 03:20 PM @CP.07



STOP LIST FOR BUS #1046

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)
CHURCH ST ES

DRIVER NAME: ITILDA

06/10/2021

RunID: 011.845

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:56 AM 103.000
GOVERNORS DR & GOVERNORS DR 08:04 AM 011.DOK

507 GEORGIA AVE @ APTS 08:06 AM 011.D2

BROOKSIDE PL & GILBERT PL 08:11 AM 011.D0
CONLEY RD & TARA DR 08:12 AM 011.D3Y

HILLPINE RD & ROBIN LN 08:18 AM 011.D3
EUBANKS DR & HELEN ST 08:25 AM 011.DOL
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000
GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1046

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: ITILDA
RuniID: 011.945
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 2648 FOREST PKWY 01:50 PM 103.A03
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
GOVERNORS DR & GOVERNORS DR 02:09 PM 011.DOK
507 GEORGIA AVE @ APTS 02:11 PM 011.D2
BROOKSIDE PL & GILBERT PL 02:16 PM 011.D0
CONLEY RD & TARA DR 02:17 PM 011.D3Y
HILLPINE RD & ROBIN LN 02:23 PM 011.D3
EUBANKS DR & HELEN ST 02:30 PM 011.DOL

GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 02:45 PM @CP.07



STOP LIST FOR BUS #1047

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)
CHURCH ST ES

06/10/2021

DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN

RunID: 011.846

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:54 AM 103.000
1625 CONLEY RD @ APTS 08:05 AM 011.D2C
RYAN RD & ROBERTSON RD 08:10 AM 011.DOP
ROCK CUT RD & BONNIE GLEN CT 08:12 AM 011.D1T
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 08:13 AM 011.D1L
ROCK CUT PL & COTTAGE LN 08:14 AM 011.D2D
SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 08:17 AM 011.D3E
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000
GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1047

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN
RuniID: 011.946
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 330 ARROWHEAD BLVD 01:50 PM 103.A08
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
1625 CONLEY RD @ APTS 02:10 PM 011.D2C
RYAN RD & ROBERTSON RD 02:16 PM 011.DOP
ROCK CUT RD & BONNIE GLEN CT 02:18 PM 011.D1T
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 02:19 PM 011.D1L
ROCK CUT PL & COTTAGE LN 02:20 PM 011.D2D
SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 02:23 PM 011.D3E

GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 02:44 PM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1049

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: ALFREDA SHUFFORD
CHURCH ST ES
RunlID: 011.847

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:42 AM 103.000
HARBIN TERRACE DR & PINEDALE CT 07:55 AM 011.D3K
2544 REXRD @ APTS 08:00 AM 011.D3N
FIELDCREST DR & MONICA DR 08:03 AM 011.D3B
FIELDCREST DR & LILAC DR 08:04 AM 011.D2J
N LEE ST & TWILIGHT TRL 08:10 AM 011.D1D
1885 HARPER DR @ APTS 08:13 AM 011.D2P
5771 TRAMMELL RD 08:14 AM 011.D4A
6001 TRAMMELL RD @ APTS 08:16 AM 011.D1C
BRYANT BLVD & PARADISE LAKE AVE 08:21 AM 011.D1X
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000

GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1049

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: ALFREDA SHUFFORD
RuniID: 011.947
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - BOLING DR & GUNTER DR 01:51 PM 103.A34
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
HARBIN TERRACE DR & PINEDALE CT 02:09 PM 011.D3K
2544 REXRD @ APTS 02:14 PM 011.D3N
FIELDCREST DR & MONICA DR 02:17 PM 011.D3B
FIELDCREST DR & LILAC DR 02:18 PM 011.D2J
N LEE ST & TWILIGHT TRL 02:24 PM 011.D1D
1885 HARPER DR @ APTS 02:28 PM 011.D2P
5771 TRAMMELL RD 02:29 PM 011.D4A
6001 TRAMMELL RD @ APTS 02:30 PM 011.D1C
BRYANT BLVD & PARADISE LAKE AVE 02:36 PM 011.D1X

GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 02:53 PM @CP.07



STOP LIST FOR BUS #1050

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)
CHURCH ST ES

06/10/2021

DRIVER NAME: NATASHA RHODES

RunID: 011.851

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: FOUNTAIN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 103.000
5423 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 07:48 AM 011.D2X
FREMONT DR & PLATTE DR 07:51 AM 011.D1E
3987 ELIZABETH TERR 07:53 AM 011.D0zZ
JACKSON LN & PARNELL WAY N 07:56 AM 011.D2V

JACKSON LN & PARNELL WAY W 07:57 AM 011.D2
JACKSON LN & STAGECOACH RD 07:59 AM 011.DOR
GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & MOSS TRCE 08:02 AM 011.D2Y
MITCHELLS MEADOW LN & UPTON CT 08:04 AM 011.D3A
4484 NORTHRIDGE TRL 08:09 AM 011.D3F

GRANT RD & BROOKGATE CRSG 08:15 AM 011.D1
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000
GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 08:41 AM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #1050

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: NATASHA RHODES
RuniD: 011.951
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - FALLVIEW DR & SHELLNUT DR 01:55 PM 103.A15
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
5423 KATHERINE VILLAGE DR 02:14 PM 011.D2X
FREMONT DR & PLATTE DR 02:20 PM 011.D1E
3987 ELIZABETH TERR 02:25 PM 011.D0zZ
JACKSON LN & PARNELL WAY N 02:28 PM 011.D2V
JACKSON LN & PARNELL WAY W 02:29 PM 011.D2
JACKSON LN & STAGECOACH RD 02:31 PM 011.DOR
GEORGE WASHINGTON DR & MOSS TRCE 02:35 PM 011.D2Y
MITCHELLS MEADOW LN & UPTON CT 02:38 PM 011.D3A
4484 NORTHRIDGE TRL 02:46 PM 011.D3F
GRANT RD & BROOKGATE CRSG 02:53 PM 011.D1

GARDEN WALK COMPLEX 03:16 PM @CP.07



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #422

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: CYNTHIA WILLIAMS
CHURCH ST ES
RunID: 011.840

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
BETHSAIDA RD & CHESWICK DR 07:33 AM 011.D0l
EVANS DR & BASSWOOD CT 07:33 AM 011.D0OD
CEDAR DR & ROBERTS DR 07:36 AM 011.D1Y
EVANS DR & N CUMBERLAND CIR W 07:38 AM 011.D2F
LABRADOR LN & SETTER DR 07:43 AM 011.D1F
CHILTON LN & PENLAND DR 07:53 AM 011.D2A
EMBASSY TRCE & NATIONS TRL (BACK) 07:56 AM 011.D3C
SENECA CT & WATONGA WAY 07:59 AM 011.D4C
W FAYETTEVILLE RD & PINEWALK LN 08:06 AM 011.D3L
WESTLEY DR & ALBRIGHT TRL 08:07 AM 011.D4D
AUBURN DR & TULANE CT 08:10 AM 011.DOA
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000

AM OUT 08:41 AM @CP.30



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #422

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: CYNTHIA WILLIAMS
RuniD: 011.940
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - 6030 RIVERDALE RD & MEADOW CIR @ APTS 01:44 PM 105.D1T
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
BETHSAIDA RD & CHESWICK DR 02:14 PM 011.D0l
EVANS DR & BASSWOOD CT 02:15 PM 011.DOD
CEDAR DR & ROBERTS DR 02:18 PM 011.D1Y
EVANS DR & N CUMBERLAND CIR W 02:19 PM 011.D2F
LABRADOR LN & SETTER DR 02:24 PM 011.D1F
CHILTON LN & PENLAND DR 02:32 PM 011.D2A
EMBASSY TRCE & NATIONS TRL (BACK) 02:35 PM 011.D3C
SENECA CT & WATONGA WAY 02:38 PM 011.D4C
W FAYETTEVILLE RD & PINEWALK LN 02:43 PM 011.D3L
WESTLEY DR & ALBRIGHT TRL 02:44 PM 011.D4D
AUBURN DR & TULANE CT 02:47 PM 011.DOA

AM OUT 02:59 PM @CP.30



STOP LIST FOR BUS #423

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12)
CHURCH ST ES

06/10/2021

DRIVER NAME: VANESSA WESTBROOK

RunID: 011.841

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID

Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:36 AM 105.000
BENTLEY CRSG @ APTS CLUBHOUSE 07:41 AM 011.D1R
746 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 07:46 AM 011.D2L
EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES CRSG CIR (BACK) 07:49 AM 011.D2I
639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 07:52 AM 011.D2K

875 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 07:53 AM 011.D2

5420 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 07:57 AM 011.D3
BROOKSTONE RD & WATERFALL CT 07:59 AM 011.D0C
GRANDE RIVER RD & RIVERS STATION PKWY 08:06 AM 011.D0B
5810 SAVANNAH RIVER RD 08:07 AM 011.D3V
CRENSHAW DR & SEABRIGHT LN 08:10 AM 011.D11
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000
AM OUT 08:41 AM @CP.30



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #423

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: VANESSA WESTBROOK
RuniD: 011.941
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - IMPERIAL DR & KING GEORGE WAY 01:50 PM 105.D01
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
BENTLEY CRSG @ APTS CLUBHOUSE 02:15 PM 011.D1R
746 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 02:19 PM 011.D2L
EAGLES FEATHER LN & EAGLES CRSG CIR (BACK) 02:22 PM 011.D2I
639 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 02:25 PM 011.D2K
875 GARDEN WALK BLVD @ APTS 02:26 PM 011.D2
5420 RIVERDALE RD @ APTS 02:30 PM 011.D3
BROOKSTONE RD & WATERFALL CT 02:32 PM 011.D0C
GRANDE RIVER RD & RIVERS STATION PKWY 02:39 PM 011.D0B
5810 SAVANNAH RIVER RD 02:41 PM 011.D3V
CRENSHAW DR & SEABRIGHT LN 02:44 PM 011.D11

AM OUT 02:57 PM @CP.30



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #424

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: WILLIAM STEPHEN
CHURCH ST ES
RunID: 011.842

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
Deadhead - SCHOOL: CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY 07:48 AM 105.000
634 ROY HUIE RD @ APTS 07:53 AM 011.D3T
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 07:57 AM 011.D3Z
296 ROY HUIE RD 07:59 AM 011.DOH
HAYES DR & MCFERRIN PL 08:04 AM 011.D2
ROXBURY DR & BUSSELL WAY 08:04 AM 011.D3S
OLDENBURG DR & WILLOW TWIG RD 08:06 AM 011.D1
SHENANDOAH DR & VALLEY HILL RD 08:08 AM 011.DOF
HEATHROW DR & HEATHROW WAY 08:10 AM 011.D2N
WESTFIELD DR & HERODIAN WAY 08:11 AM 011.D2R
ROXBURY DR & ALEXANDER CT 08:12 AM 011.DOE
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E 08:17 AM 011.D4B
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD 08:20 AM 011.DOT
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000

AM OUT 08:41 AM @CP.30



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #424

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: WILLIAM STEPHEN
RuniID: 011.942
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID
Deadhead - KOZY LN @ MHP MAILBOXES 01:39 PM 105.D51
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
634 ROY HUIE RD @ APTS 02:13 PM 011.D3T
TIFFANY TRL & WESTBURY RD 02:18 PM 011.D3Z
296 ROY HUIE RD 02:20 PM 011.DOH
HAYES DR & MCFERRIN PL 02:25 PM 011.D2
ROXBURY DR & BUSSELL WAY 02:26 PM 011.D3S
OLDENBURG DR & WILLOW TWIG RD 02:28 PM 011.D1
SHENANDOAH DR & VALLEY HILL RD 02:31 PM 011.DOF
HEATHROW DR & HEATHROW WAY 02:33 PM 011.D2N
WESTFIELD DR & HERODIAN WAY 02:33 PM 011.D2R
ROXBURY DR & ALEXANDER CT 02:35 PM 011.DOE
276 UPPER RIVERDALE RD E 02:40 PM 011.D4B
330 ARROWHEAD BLVD 02:44 PM 011.DOT

AM OUT 02:49 PM @CP.30



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #425

TO BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: LAURA SHEPHERD
CHURCH ST ES
RunID: 011.843

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplID
6511 CHURCH ST @ APTS 07:44 AM 011.D1Z
PAUL ST & MEADOWS DR 07:49 AM 011.D2Z
WINDEREMERE PARK & SHADOWMOORE DR 07:54 AM 011.D3
SANDPIPER WAY & WILLIAMSBURG DR 07:58 AM 011.D0J
501 ROBERTS DR @ APTS 08:00 AM 011.D3P
EUNICE DR & LU LN 08:03 AM 011.D0
ASBURY DR & WAVELYN WAY 08:10 AM 011.D1N
OVIS LN & NULAN WAY 08:11 AM 011.D3
SUMMERCOURT DR @ LIGHT POLE 08:18 AM 011.D1B
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:30 AM 011.000

AM OUT 08:41 AM @CP.30



06/10/2021

STOP LIST FOR BUS #425

FROM BABB MS (SEA JUNE 15-25/JULY 6-12) DRIVER NAME: LAURA SHEPHERD
RuniD: 011.943
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD
Deadhead - AM OUT 01:47 PM @CP.30
SCHOOL: BABB MIDDLE SCHOOL 02:00 PM 011.000
6511 CHURCH ST @ APTS 02:14 PM 011.D1z
PAUL ST & MEADOWS DR 02:19 PM 011.D2z
WINDEREMERE PARK & SHADOWMOORE DR 02:24 PM 011.D3
SANDPIPER WAY & WILLIAMSBURG DR 02:28 PM 011.D0J
501 ROBERTS DR @ APTS 02:30 PM 011.D3P
EUNICE DR & LU LN 02:33 PM 011.DO0
ASBURY DR & WAVELYN WAY 02:40 PM 011.D1N
OVIS LN & NULAN WAY 02:41 PM 011.D3
SUMMERCOURT DR @ LIGHT POLE 02:47 PM 011.D1B

AM OUT 02:57 PM @CP.30



